Bus Routss 2017-2

PLEASE NOTE
Bus route times are

Bus # 06 Route # 1 . .
Driver: Richard Hendricks approximate and subject

Cell #: 903-505-1847 to change per the
DEPARTURE: 6:58 a.m.

Bus # 18 Route # 2
”" 11

first month "regular Driver: Dwight Kahny
Brad Huwaldt 7:03 riders are known. Cell #: 402-640-2129

Grant True 7:07 DEPARTURE: 6:58 a.m.
John Gubbels 7:08

Curtis Alderson 7:09

Mark Moes 7:11

Jason vonRentzell 7:13 o -

Aaron vonRentzell 7:14 . L — .

McLean S SCHOOL BUS
Albert Matta 7:23 RS s Tl
Nykole Gray 7:24

Greg Pfanstiel 7:27

Devon Kumm 7:28

Brandon Stech 7:33

Alan Steinkraus 7:35

John Schmit 7:37

Walter Aschoff 7:40

Jason Bahr 7:43

South Osmond
Tom Schmit 7:46

East Osmond
Betty Gardner 7:49

St. Mary’s 7:50
Water Tower 7:52 Bus # 14 Route #3

Public School 7:55 Driver: Julie Simmons
Cell #: 402-360-2013
DEPARTURE: 7:00 a.m.

Rob Broekemeier 7:03
Shawn Gansebom 7:07
Ross Stelling 7:09
Jason Aschoff 7:11
Jay Reikofski 7:22
Clark Vinson 7:26
Nathan Vinson 7:27
Marvin Gutz 7:30
Nick Krienert 7:37
Alan Krienert 7:40
Larry Gansebom 7:43
Marvin Stech 7:45
Justin Bahr 7:47
Tiffany Hassler 7:48
West Osmond

2nd & Main. 7:51

6th & Main 7:52
Public School 7:55
St. Mary’s 8:00

AFTRNOON TOWN STOPS:
Central Osmond 5th & Logan
South Osmond

AFTERNOON TOWN STOPS:
Water Tower Kent Schuettler 7:01

East Osmond Dwight Kahny 7:03
Carl Hoffman 7:08
Seth Harder 7:14
Ronnie Christiansen 7:16
Chris Wagner 7:19
Tim Oltjenbruns 7:22
Roger Timmerman 7:24
Mark Kumm 7:25
Jared Wingert 7:30
Greg Kumm 7:31
Joel Kumm 7:33
Marvin Krienert 7:36
Donald Johnson 7:39
Mark Moes 7:42
Central Osmond

5th & Logan 7:50
St. Mary’s 7:52
Public School 7:55

AFTERNOON TOWN STOPS:
West Osmond 6th & Main




